
Last Name First NameEmail Address Company Bus. Type Phone Address
Takashima  Gregg gregg.takashima@comcast.net Animal Care Group of Lake Oswego LLC Veterinary 503-850-6280 3996 Douglas Way Lake Oswego OR 97035
Buck Joe joe@gubancspub.com Babica Hen Restaurants 503-635-2102 15964 Boones Ferry Road Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Bitar Deanna  dbitar@bitar.com Banatte Properties Real Estate Management - Commercial 503-254-3080 9828 E. Burnside, #200 Portland OR 97216 
O'Leary Chuck bankersinvest@comcast.net Bankers Investment Real Estate Management - Commercial 503-636-1225 16325 Boones Ferry Rd #200 Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Murphy Tami tami.murphy@bannerbank.com Banner Bank Banks 503-534-1000 16099 Boones Ferry Rd P.O. Box 1648 Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Fowler Julia julia@bluemoonlo.com Blue Moon Coffee Restaurants 503-805-1883 220 A Ave STE 100 Lake Oswego 97045
White Amber alw@buckley-law.com Buckley Law P.C. Attorneys 503-906-2201 5300 Meadows Rd # 200 Lake Oswego OR 97035
Kaer Steve stevekaer@cbseal.com Coldwell Banker/Barbra Sue Seal  Realtors  503-241-7325  4200 Mercantile Drive #F-700 Lake Oswego OR 97035 
DeCosta  John john@decosta-properties.com DeCosta Properties Realtors 503-702-0856 16365 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Valentine Kathleen denoskv@gmail.com Deno's Pizzeria Restaurant 503- 635-6219 4475 Lakeview Boulevard Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Buck Mike michael@gubancspub.com Gubanc's Pub Restaurants 503-635-2102 16008 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Allred Bill allred@hallmarkinns.com Hallmark Inns & Resorts Hospitality 503-635-4555 P.O. Box 1745 Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Matsunami Arthur art@hasson.com Hasson Company, The  Realtors 503-212-2351 9200 SE Sunnybrook Blvd Ste 150 Clackamas OR 97015
Dickerson Keith kd@hopeoswego.com Hope Community Church Church 503-635-4880 14790 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Hume  Greg  greg@hmtc.com Hume-Myers Tenant Counsel  Realtors - Commercial 503-636-8100 15455 Hallmark Drive - #101 Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Jacobson Karen karen@ijco-cpa.com Ivey, Jacobson & Co CPA 503-684-4585 5335 Meadows Rd #455, Lake Oswego OR 97035
Jenike Tom betsyc@mossylog.com Jenike Development  Realtors - Commercial Realtor - Residential 503-635-9295  16055 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Lundeen Jack  jacklundee@aol.com John W. "Jack" Lundeen, Attorney At Law Attorneys 503-635-9393 4040 Douglas Way P.O. Box 1146 Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Field Katie katie_field@keybank.com Key Bank  Banks 503-675-2603 16210 SW Bryant Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Siegel  Debbie siegelkumon@mac.com Kumon Math/Reading  Tutoring 503-314-6284 c 16033 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Branen Charles lakegrovedental@comcast.net Lake Grove Dental  Dentists 503-636-3641 16455 Boones Ferry Rd #A Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Wear Rebecca info@danceoregon.com Lake Oswego Academy of Dance Dance Instruction 503-697-3673 16250 Bryant Road Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Wolf  David drwolf@lakeoswegovision.com Lake Oswego Vision Clinic Optical 503-635-1458 15481 Boones Fy Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Hermanski  Chris  chris@mainlander.com Mainlander Property Mgt. Property Management  503-635-4477  3927 Lake Grove Avenue Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Marandas John john@marandas-law.com Marandas Sinlapsai, PC Attorneys 503-697-4834 16771 Boones Ferry Rd #100 Lake Oswego OR 97035
McCulloch  Erin emcculloch@farmersagent.com McCulloch Insurance Agency  Insurance 503-699-0189 17003 Pilkington Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Carlson Sheila  mikecmrc@comcast.net MRC Builders  Construction 503-421-5882  16477 Bryant Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Fitkin  Mark  mfitkin@comcast.net NIKTIF LLC loans - residential 503-789-4858 16552 Boones Ferry Road Lake Oswego OR 97035
Lindstrom Tish tlindstrom@bankpacificwest.com Pacific West Bank Banks 503-905-2222 5200 Meadows Road, suite 100 Lake Oswego OR 97035
Collins  Casey pizzaman36@comcast.net Papa Murphy's  Restaurants 503-636-1785 15630 SW Boones Ferry Road Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Sandblast  Ken  kens@prilanduse.com Planning Resources Real Estate - Land Use 503-974-6740 16146 Boones Ferry Rd. #420
Mozena Peter  mozenalaw@gmail.com Peter Mozena Atty at Law Attorney 503-850-4956 15835 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Frank Jim james.frank@raymondjames.com MetisWealth Advisory Group Wealth Advisors 503-697-4271  15630 Boones Ferry Rd. - #6 Lake Oswego OR 97035
Spaccarelli Riccardo vinitaly@zzz.com Riccardo's Ristorante Restaurant 503-636-4104 16035 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035
Goldson Bruce   thetaeng@comcast.net Theta Engineering Engineer 503-481-8822
Harris Andy aharris@vantagemortgagegroup.com Vantage Mortgage Group, Inc. Mortgage Service and Broker 503-496-0431 16325 SW Boones Ferry Rd # 100 Lake Oswego OR 97035
Keeler  Mike  vicsauto@comcast.net Vic's Auto Center, Inc.  Auto Service 503-636-7896  15880 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Blickenstaff Anne westhillspdx@comcast.net West Hills Montessori School School 503-636-1408 4515 Parkview Dr Lake Oswego OR 97035
Psihogios* George georgepsihogios@gmail.com Sherwin Williams Building Commercial Real Estate 503-636-3037  15659 Boones Ferry Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Kies  Marcia  kiesm@hasson.com Hasson Company, The  Realtors 503-635-9801  15400 Boones Ferry Road Lake Oswego OR 97035
Brown  Amy abrown@thespringsliving.com Carman Oaks The Springs  Senior Housing 503-607-8217 3900 Carman Drive Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Wikle Aaron info@wiklefamilydental.com Wikle Family Dental Dentists  503-636-8446 3900 Douglas Way, Lake Oswego OR 97035
Hanna Mark  sherry@directorsmortgage.net Director's Mortgage, Inc. Loans 503-636-6000  4550 Kruse Way - #275 :ake Oswego OR 97035 
Fitkin  Tom tom@oswegomortgage.com Oswego Mortgage loans - residential 503-697-7214  16552 Boones Ferry Road Lake Oswego OR 97035
Stephensen Nick morgan.montgomery@firstcitizens.comFirst Citizens Bank Banks  (503) 534-5900 8 centerpointe Dr Ste A Lake Oswego OR 97035
schalk Tammy tammy@lakegrovewater.com Lake Grove Water Dist Utility 503 636 1617 16552 Boones Ferry Road Lake Oswego OR 97035
Lundeen Jack  jacklundee@aol.com John W. "Jack" Lundeen, Attorney At Law Attorneys 503-635-9393 4040 Douglas Way P.O. Box 1146 Lake Oswego OR 97035 
Boyer Christopherreach@martialarts-fitness.com Academy of Modern Martial Arts Martial Arts (503)697-7482 17253 Pilkington Road
Meisner Anastasia ameisner@samuelslaw.com Samuels Yoelin Kantor LLP Attorneys  5032262966 4800 Meadows Road, Suite 362 Lake Oswego Or 97035
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